
Menard County Jr. County Livestock Show 

“A major key to any successful youth program is a strong community infrastructure.”
Over the years  Menard County students have been able to excel in their learning opportunities with their 4-H & FFA

projects at the county level because of the strong community support and positive leadership from our community

leaders and businesses.  This year, the 2010 show sponsors contributed $46,185.00 dollars ... breaking the all-time

record for the third year in a row.  The Menard County Jr. Livestock Show Association and board of directors would like

to thank the following individuals and businesses for their continuing commitment to the youth of Menard County.  

 

Gold Sponsors ($1000 & up) 
Top Premier Buyer 

Hickory Sands Ranch, LP

Top 10 Buyers
Whitehead Ranches
TAMU - Aggies 12th Man Group
Davis, Jim & Nancy
Find-A-Ranch.Com
Menard Animal Clinic
Vinegaroon Ranch Company
Desert States Energy, Inc.
Hayre, Tommy & Lellee
Kothmann Feed & Country Store
Rocking Chair Ranch
Zerox - Productive Business Machines

Silver Sponsors ($500 - $999)
First State Bank
Clark Club Lambs
Country Home Health
Menard National Bank
Ranch House Meat Company
Wright, Odie & Hedy
Sultemeier, George & Jean
Butches Rathole & Anchor
Crescent Consulting
Downhole Inspection
Flutsch Ranch
Gillespie Stockyards
Harrison Roofing Co. Inc.
Herd Bros. Ranches
Holifield Ranch - Steve L. Holifield, Sr.
Menard Businessmen's Association
Monahans Nipple Up
NUMA
Patterson, Poe & Tonya
Pedernales Electric Cooperative, Inc.
Pioneer Water Tanks
Rogers, Mr. & Mrs. Lawrence
Southwest Texas Electric Cooperative, Inc.
Super S Foods
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Tiburon Oil & Gas, Inc.
Weniger, Diane & Gunther

Bronze Sponsors ($200 - $499) 
Capital Farm Credit of Mason
Central Texas Farm Credit ACA
Treadwell Family, The
TEXAS TECH GROUP
Erna Frac Sand
Hay, Wittenburg, Davis, Caldwell & Bale, LLP,
Hough Construction, T.
Rancho Bonito Ranch & Callan Construction
Russell Ranch- Marjorie Russell and Walter Russell
Harbour, Donna & Marshall
Blau Beefmasters
Kothmann, Carleton
Capital Farm Credit FLCA of San Angelo
Emerson, Rex (District Judge)
Jennings, J.W. & Louise
Jordan Cattle Auction
Kidd, Jerry & Lisa
Last $ Dollar Ranch
Murchison Ranches
Rock Canyon Ranch - Jerry Kruseka
Runge, Dick & Caroline
Spenergy Corp

Show Contributors ($10 - $199) 

WTG Fuels, Inc.
OHT Land Company
Alderman-Cave Feed
Allcorn, Dean - Attorney/CPA
Armstrong Bachus & Co.LLP
Burnes Ranch
Byler Dozer
Crawford - Todd Family
E. Chandler Ranch
El Quemadura Ranch
Hale & Family, Glen & Mary Ann
Herrington & Family, Justin
Hoot's Pharmacy
Johnson, Terry & Cindy
Mason County Homes
Menard Chamber of Commerce
Menard County Farm Bureau
NF5 Family Limited Partnership
Nicholson Meat Company
Phillips, Chad & Karen
Producers Livestock Auction Co.
Rogers, Lawrence
Waddle Ranch
Webster Ranch



West Texas Gas, Inc.
Williams Insurance Agency
Williamson, John & Nancy
Landers, Jake & Helen
Royal Family, Bill & JoAnn
AFLAC - Joe Max Edmiston
Allen, Rusty and Carmen
Austin, Laura Lee Lehmberg
B & L Energy Service
B & N Artwear, Inc.
Bolin Ranch LTD
Bollman Industries
Carroll, Margaret
Compton Warehouse
Compton, March
Compton, Murph & Lila
Denis Ranch
Drennan, Alan
Flying W Ranch
Higginbotham Building Center
Kniffen, Billy & Mary
Kothmann Real Estate
Lehmberg, Wayne
Lempriere USA, Inc.
Lone Star Mohair
McAlister, Walter & Donna
Noelke, Gretchen
Ojedas Restaurant
Palmer Feed & Supply, Inc.
R.B. Kidd Ranch - Roberta Schock
Rezzlle Construction
River Star Farms
Roll, Mr. & Mrs. Richard
Rowena Milling
Sklenarik's Smoked Meats
Tanner Auto Suppley
Touchdown Real Estate
Wall Co-op Gins
Wigginton Oil Company
Zesch & Pickett Insurance, LLP
Cross Bar Land Co. - Karla Pullen
Mason Bottling Co. Inc.
State Historical Site Staff
Anderson, Charles & Becky
Brady Butane Company
Brady Implement Co
Bruton Easy Pull Trailer Sales, Inc.
Cordes, Richard & Janis
Dr. Sheridan L. & Carole Duncan
Everett, Willie Lee
Gainer Ranch
Heritage Funeral Homes
Hutto Livestock
Jaramillo, Ben
Jaramillo, Michael, Deara, & Haylee



Johnson Pest Control
Kensing, Robert & Doris
Kothmann, Ann & Jay
Kuykendall, Brad & Karin
Kuykendall, Sam & Diane
Lyckman, Monte & Susan
Osborne, John & Lori
Osborne, Madelon & Lans
Osbourne, Mark
Roberson, Gary & Deb
S & S Country Store
Skaggs, Merton M.
Southwest Livestock Mineral
Tanner, Norman & Cary Gay
Walsh, Anderson, Brown, Aldridge & Gallegos,
Wilkinson, Bob & Melanye
Williamson, Rusty & Zella
Working Solutions Inc.
Zimmerman, Eric & Stephanie
Wall, Billy & Lois
Beggs, Kristin McAllister
Brown, Lisa & Mike
Burch, Cristy
Feather, Danny
Harrison & Gonzalez Partnership
Kidd, Katie Bird
Leek, Mr. & Mrs. Roy
McAlister, Wylen
McTaggart, Col. Dick
Menzies, Carl & Shirley - C & L Menzies Ranch
Powell, John A.
Furr, Jim & Kathy
Garza, Ms. Julie
Carson, Janet, C.P.A

Buckle Sponsors
Alderman-Cave Feed
Allcorn, Dean - Attorney/CPA
Armstrong Bachus & Co.LLP
Burnes Ranch 
Clark Club Lambs
Crawford - Todd Family
E. Chandler Ranch
El Quemadura Ranch
Find-A-Ranch.Com
Hale & Family, Glen & Mary Ann
Johnson, Terry & Cindy
Mason County Homes
Menard Animal Clinic (2 buckles)
Menard Chamber of Commerce 
Rogers, Lawrence 
Russell Ranch- Marjorie Russell
Russell Ranch- Walter Russell
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Waddle Ranch
West Texas Gas, Inc.
Williamson, John & Nancy

TAMU “Twelve Man” Group
Anderson, Charles & Becky
Beggs, Kristin McAllister
Brown, Lisa & Mike
Burch, Cristy
Cordes, Richard & Janis
Dr. Sheridan L. & Carole Duncan
Feather, Danny
Kensing, Robert & Doris
Kidd, Jerry & Lisa
Kidd, Katie Bird
Kothmann, Ann & Jay
Kuykendall, Brad & Karin
Kuykendall, Sam & Diane
Landers, Jake & Helen
Lyckman, Monte & Susan
McAlister, Walter & Donna
McAlister, Wylen
McTaggart, Col. Dick
Powell, John A.
Roberson, Gary & Deb

  Royal Family, Bill & JoAnn
Sultemeier, George & Jean
Williamson, Rusty & Zella
Zimmerman, Eric & Stephanie

TECH “Red Raider” Group  

Jaramillo, Michael, Deara, & Haylee
Menzies, Carl & Shirley - C & L Menzies Ranch
Osborne, John & Lori
Osborne, Madelon & Lans
Tanner, Norman & Cary Gay
Wilkinson, Bob & Melanye

Ewe Futurity Sponsors 
Harbour, Donna & Marshall
Jennings, J.W. & Louise
Kidd, Jerry & Lisa
Southwest Texas Electric Corp.
Vinegaroon Ranch Compamy 

Show Donations
Hayre, Tommy & Lellee
Menard Businessmen's Association 
The Menard News
WTG Fuels, Inc.


